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203 - LOMPAT JAUH WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 6.29 NOOR AMIRA MOHAMAD NAFIA MALAYSIA 2014 PALEMBANG, INDONESIA
GAME RECORD GR 6.20 NGEW SIN MEI NEGERI SEMBILAN 2010 MELAKA

Group 1 Start Time: 06:26 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 J515 NURKHALEESA YASMIN
BINTI AWANG JHR 5.76 X 5.58 X 5.61 5.40 5.76  

2 D531 ALIA BATRISYA BINTI
NASARUDDIN KEL 5.73 3.20 5.46 5.43 5.73 5.61 5.52  

3 Q670 MARITZA FERRER ANAK
NEIL ARMSTRONG SWK 5.61 5.61 X 5.04 X X 5.53  

4 J510 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH
BINTI ADBUL HALIM ISMAIL JHR 5.46 5.46 X 5.41 5.42 X 5.37  

5 S635 MESELEMYA BINTI BIOUS SBH 5.40 5.04 5.40 5.20 - - -  

6 T706 NURANIS AYUNI BINTI
AHMAD FAIZUL TRG 5.26 5.23 5.26 X 4.66 5.09 5.04  

7 D537 NURUL NAZIFAH BINTI ABD
WAHAB KEL 5.26 4.73 4.99 5.12 4.86 4.35 5.26  

8 W729
NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA
BINTI MOHAMMAD
SHAHROM

WPE 5.22 5.14 5.13 4.99 5.10 5.20 5.22  

9 Q672 NADIA ANAK JAMAN SWK 5.06 4.83 5.06 5.02  

10 S640 SAMANTHA COLLETTE
VALENTINE NICHOLAS SBH 5.05 5.05 4.91 X  

11 M545 NURUL ISMA BINTI OSMAN
RANI MLK 4.92 4.79 4.92 4.86  

12 C585 NUR ADILLA SOFEA BINTI
BADARUDDEEN PHG 4.91 4.91 4.78 4.70  

13 T705 NUR IRDHIYANI NADIA
BINTI ZAINUDDIN TRG 4.82 X 4.82 X  

14 P561 CHARMAINE MEI HUI
WONG PEN 4.81 4.81 4.63 4.62  

15 A593 JUE NING CHUAN PRK 4.8 4.80 4.58 4.26  
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Group 1 Start Time: 06:26 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

16 K523 NUR ASHEERA ZULAIKA
BINTI MAT ZAIDI KDH 4.65 4.65 X 4.50  

17 C581 EVENYIE ESTHER BINTI
EDWARD PHG 4.59 1.81 4.52 4.59 4.26  

18 M543 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA
BINTI RAZALI MLK 3.50 X 3.50 3.25  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMPAT JAUH WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 J515 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BINTI AWANG JHR 5.76

2 1 D531 ALIA BATRISYA BINTI NASARUDDIN KEL 5.73

3 1 Q670 MARITZA FERRER ANAK NEIL ARMSTRONG SWK 5.61

4 1 J510 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH BINTI ADBUL HALIM ISMAIL JHR 5.46

5 1 S635 MESELEMYA BINTI BIOUS SBH 5.40

6 1 T706 NURANIS AYUNI BINTI AHMAD FAIZUL TRG 5.26

7 1 D537 NURUL NAZIFAH BINTI ABD WAHAB KEL 5.26

8 1 W729 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD SHAHROM WPE 5.22

9 1 Q672 NADIA ANAK JAMAN SWK 5.06

10 1 S640 SAMANTHA COLLETTE VALENTINE NICHOLAS SBH 5.05

11 1 M545 NURUL ISMA BINTI OSMAN RANI MLK 4.92

12 1 C585 NUR ADILLA SOFEA BINTI BADARUDDEEN PHG 4.91

13 1 T705 NUR IRDHIYANI NADIA BINTI ZAINUDDIN TRG 4.82

14 1 P561 CHARMAINE MEI HUI WONG PEN 4.81

15 1 A593 JUE NING CHUAN PRK 4.80

16 1 K523 NUR ASHEERA ZULAIKA BINTI MAT ZAIDI KDH 4.65

17 1 C581 EVENYIE ESTHER BINTI EDWARD PHG 4.59

18 1 M543 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MLK 3.50

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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